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e W= WE| WARE | xmem | JIE | MEINE
4| 18| BHEFEAEI IV 10 34,690 17,345 ~17,345
4 19| BHEFERRAAR) 10 4,567 1522 ~18,867
4| 19| ERE30EE BBEHE 360,000 341,133
4| 20| =HFEIEEREERE (4R | 10 2,270( 756 340,377
4| 23| BHFEE DOV 10 17,679 8,839 331,538
4| 25|BHBEFLTFAEMES QRS | 10 4644 1,548 329,990|
4| 26| BHFAHRIL (LIBEFRIARS) | 8 3,093 3003 226,897
5| 7|=HAEEHR—IB(BAR) | 10 9,396 4,698 322,199
5| 9 EFHIRETER ] 43,202 43,202 278,997
5| 21| EHFEEERERE(BRS) | 10 2,270 756 278,241
5| 22| B HBIBRR(BRD) 10 5,062 . 1,687 276,554
5| 25| BB L TKEME(BRAS) | 10 4773| 1,591 274,963
5| 26| EFHFMBAR(LEBFHHSAS) | 8 3,003 3,093 271,870
5| 28| EHEBEN(4AS) 10 29,711 5,000 266,870 |
6| 5|FHESH)—RB(6Am) | 10 9,396 4,698 262,172
6| 20| FHFIBERR (6 A5 10 6,469 2,156 260,016
6| 20/ EHEEERERA™ (6AR)| 10 2,270 756 259,260
6| 25| BT L TFKEHE(G6AS) | 10 4,644 1,648 257,712
6| 26| FFERTEEHL (WLBEHTRA6A5) | 8 3,093 3,003 254,619
6| 26|#EHEEN(BA D) 10 30,782 5,000 249,619
7| 20| FBATEIR BEEEAK (7H5) | 10 2,270 756 248,863
7 20| BHAABERR(TAR) 10 6,177 2,059 246,804
7| 25| B #HFTHEAR (LBBHBA7AS) | 8 3,003 3,093 243,711
7| 25| AL TKEME(ZAS) | 10 4,644 1,548 242,163
7| 26| HEEER(6AN) 10 | 29,333 5,000 237,163
8| 20| RHATBRAI (B8RS 10 7,186 2,395 234,768
8| 20| = HFREIE BB AM (8AS) | 10 2,270 756 234,012




8| 27|E=HALT/KEME(BRAS) | 10 4,644 1,548 232,464
8| 27 }E%%Eﬁfﬁ(?ﬁﬁ) 10 28,364 5,000 227,464
8| 28| EHFFGER (LIBLFRISA M) | 8 3,093 3,003 224,371
9| 3|EHAESHWI—RH@BAM) | 10 9,396 4,698 219,673
o| 18|BHAHAHNYL M 10 26,737 13,368 206,305
9| 20| BISFTEIEEREEMAE (9B 5 | 10 2,270 756 205,549
9| 21| BIEATBRI(OA ) 10 7.747| 2,582 202,967
9| 25| #AT L TKEMR(9RS) | 10| 4,644 1,548 201,419
o| 26| BHFIFER (LEFHEOAS) | 8 3,003 3,093 198,326
o] 26| #EHEFER(BAD) 10 27,161 5;000 193,326
10] 3|EHIHEAH)—H10AM | 10 9,396 4,698 188,628
10] 19| BHBERK(10AR) 10 5,695 1,898 186,730
10| 22| B HFEREZEAL (10AM | 10 2,192 730 186,000
10| 23| B BRSOV 10 11,980 5,990 180,010
10| 25| BT L T/KENR(10A) | 10 4,644 1,548 178,462
10| 26| EHFHLRIC (LBHRI1085) | 8 3,093 3,003 175,369
10| 26| #HEEER (9B 10 27,457 5,000 170,369
10] STHEHEER(10AR) 10 28,809 5,000 165,369
11| 20|FHEABRR(11BS) 10 6,806 2,268 163,101
1] 26| EHBATLTARKEARCT1AS) | 10 4,644 1,548 161,553 |
1| 27| ZHFHHEL QLIFHE11 B | 8 3,093 13,003 158,460
11| 30| ez (11 A4 10 27,438 5,000 153,460
i2| slEmEmamy—2HG2A%) | 10 9,396 4698| 148,762
12| 20|EHBFHBAK (1285 10 7,514 2,504 146,258
12) 20| = HBATEEBREEAM(12R9) | 10 4,540 1,513 144,745
12| 21| B HETfE bk (EHEREEs) | 10 48,581 16,193 128,552
12| 25| HFTLTKER(12R5) 10 4,773 1,591 126,961
12| 26| EHABEK (LIBHE1285) | 8 3,003 3,093 123,868
12| 1| EIEEAE (128 5) 10 27,627 5,000 118,868
1| 4|EHFHESH)—2B /M) | 10 9,396 4,698 114,170
1| 22|=HHRESKOAS) 10 7.319 2,439 111,731
1| 23|Emmmamnyo 8 (10A~12A5)| 10 9,830 4915 106,816
1| 25| BB L TKRER (I BS) 10 4,903 1,634 105,182
1| 26| FHFAHER(LBEHEH1H3) | 8 3,093 3,003 102,089
1| e EREERE (1 A5 10 32,138 5,000 97,089




2| A|EHBFESHY—RE(2A8%) | 10 9,396 4,698 92,391
2| 20| FHAEEBEEAM(2AZ) | 10 4,540 1,513 90,878
2| 20| EHBRBRAR(2AN) 10 6,713 2,237 88,641
2t 21| THTRRTHEE 1 73,744 73,744 14,897
2| 25| EEFFLTAKER (285) 10 4,644 1,548 13,349
2| 26| BHEAHBR (LEHRM2A5) | 8 3,093 3,093 ~ 10,256
2| 28| BEEEAEL (2B H) 10 30,693 5,000 5,256
3| A[EHAMAR—ZBG@AD) [ 10 9,396 4,608 558
3| 15| BHHFBML WL HM125-A5)| 8 7,200 7,200 ~6,642
3| 20| BHAMBEAR(AS) 10 6,621 2,207 -8,849
3| 6| BHMETAERBAS) | 10 4,718 1,591 ~10,440
3| 26|EHHHWA UBBBIS A | 8 3003 3,003 13,533
3| 26| HEHEREERAM(BAS) 10 29,982 5,000( -18,533(
& & 360,000 859,874 378,533 ~18,533




